110axiomtek.com © 2015 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
SBC
Services
and Solutions
Systems
on
Modules
Embedded

● 2 COM ports
I/O
Ordering Information
DisplaySystem
Standard
CAPA840VHGGA-E3845
(P/N:E38E840100)
3.5” Embedded SBC with Intel® Atom™ processor E3845
1.91GHz and VGA/LVDS/HDMI, 2 GbE LAN and Audio
CAPA840VHGGA-E3827
(P/N:E38E840101)
3.5” Embedded SBC with Intel® Atom™ processor E3827
1.75GHz and VGA/LVDS/HDMI, 2 GbE LAN and Audio
Optional
CAPA840VHGGA-E3845-ZIO
(P/N:E38E840103)
3.5” Embedded SBC with Intel® Atom™ processor E3845
1.91GHz and VGA/LVDS/HDMI, 2 GbE LAN, Audio and ZIO
connector
CAPA840VHGGA-E3827-ZIO
(P/N:E38E840104)
3.5” Embedded SBC with Intel® Atom™ processor E3827
1.75GHz and VGA/LVDS/HDMI, 2 GbE LAN, Audio and ZIO
connector
AX93262